HAYWARD

HEART OF THE BAY

General Plan Update Task Force

Meeting Schedule

Last Updated: 10/25/2012

Meeting Date

Room

Thursday, October 25, 2012

1C

Thursday, November 08, 2012

2A

Thursday, December 13, 2012

2A

Thursday, January 03, 2013

1C

Thursday, February 07, 2013

2A

Thursday, March 07, 2013

2A

Thursday, April 04, 2013

2A

Thursday, May 02, 2013

2A

Thursday, June 06, 2013

2A

Thursday, July, 11, 2013

2A

No Meeting in August of 2013

Thursday, September 12, 2013

2A

Thursday, October 10, 2013

2A

Thursday, November 14, 2013

2A

Thursday, December 12, 2013

2A

Thursday, January 2, 2014

2A

Thursday, February 6, 2014

2A

Thursday, March 6, 2014

2A

Thursday, April 3, 2014

2A

Thursday, May 1, 2014

2A

Thursday, June 5, 2014

2A

The General Plan Task Force will meet monthly beginning in the fall of 2012 and continue
through the spring of 2014. Task Force meetings are scheduled for the 1st Thursday of each
month (January through July) and the 2nd Thursday of each month (September through

December) at 7:00 p.m.
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